
From:
To: Magruder, JimJMagruder@aamva.org

Adams, Marciamarcia.adams@scdmv.net
Bob BurroughsRobert.Burroughs@txdps.state.tx.us
Boyd Waldenwalden.boyd@hsmv.state.fl.us
Calvin, MikeMCalvin@aamva.org
Fritschner, SeldenSFritschner@aamva.org
Glen ButtonGlen.Button@state.vt.us
Lewis, KevinKLewis@aamva.org
Michael Tooleymitooley@mt.gov
Patricia McCormackPatricia.Mccormack@state.mn.us
Schuster, Neilnschuster@aamva.org
Stanton, Staceysstanton@azdot.gov
Tom Wilcoxentom.wilcoxen@cdps.state.co.us
Turner, Glennturner.glenn@hsmv.state.fl.us
PAM GOHEENPAM.GOHEEN@dmv.virginia.gov

Date: 10/25/2007 3:24:35 PM
Subject:

Attachments: Unconventional Vehicles Charter_Proposed Amendments 10-07.doc

Good Afternoon,
 
In addition to the draft charter changes that Jim sent to you yesterday, I have attached the 
proposed draft charter changes for the Unconventional Vehicles Working Group.  As you will 
see, the working group is asking that the charter for the group be extended two additional 
years as the issues they are working on continue to grow in both scope and complexity.  I have 
overstruck any language that is proposed to be deleted and unscored (in RED) any new language 
that is proposed to be inserted.
 
Thanks, and please let me know if you have questions.
 
Keith

From: Magruder, Jim 

Sent: Wednesday, October 24, 2007 12:04 PM

To: Adams, Marcia; 'Bob Burroughs'; 'Boyd Walden'; Calvin, Mike; Fritschner, Selden; 'Glen Button'; Kiser, Keith; Lewis, Kevin; 'Michael 
Tooley'; Patricia McCormack; Schuster, Neil; Stanton, Stacey; 'Tom Wilcoxen'; Turner, Glenn; PAM GOHEEN

Subject: RE: Steering Teleconference - Oct. 29, 2007

Importance: High


 
Dear Steering Committee Member:
 
Based on the majority of responses, the teleconference will be held: 
 
Monday October 29, at 2:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. (ET)
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Dial in information is included on the attached agenda.  In addition, several charter documents 
are also attached that will be discussed during the call. 
 
Talk to you then!
 
Jim Magruder
Vice President,
Executive Office Administration
AAMVA
4301 Wilson Blvd., Suite 400
Arlington, VA 22203

Have you registered for the 2007 Fall Workshop, Nov. 5-8 in Arizona? Visit www.aamva.org to register today!
 

http://www.aamva.org/

